St. Patrick's Day 5K

Sunday, March 18, 2018

Livingston, KY

5-Mile Run

First Name Last Name

1 Andrew
2 Mike
3 Jeffrey
4 Ronny
5 Chad
6 James
7 Jontai
8 Josh
9 Charles
10 Ed
11 Barry
12 Frank
13 Tim
14 Gregory
15 Harper
16 Tim
17 Jarrett
18 Shelley
19 James
20 Eli
21 Lige
22 William
23 Jason
24 Stephen
25 Tim
26 Lola
27 Sarah
28 David

29 Stephanie

30 Marcus
31 Danny
32 Matthew
33 Larry
34 Libby
35 Heather
36 Luke

37 Teresa
38 Debbie
39 Morgan
40 Rebecca
41 Tommy
42 Willis
43 Rick

Nelson
Simpson
Tipton
McClure
Terry
Gosser
McQueen
Blaylock
Bullen
Stanko
Mercer
Carrington
Burdett
McMillion
Smith
Sweet
Foster
Stanko
Bullen
Price
Graves
Lamb
Todd
Grant
Humber
Ethington
Crawford
Turpin
Hines
Carmicle
Barnes
Silcox
Vanwinkle
Barnes
York
VonlLinger
Hamilton
Biddle
Bottoms
Chaney
Craft
Coffey
McCrystal

M
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31
31
52
31
26
17
35
35
49
44
63
51
46
45
57
47
39
42
55
15
25
16
47
57
55
54
24
54
45
47
54
32
16
51
40
28
44
58
55
61
47
52
62

Gender Age Time

30.50
31.55
32.04
32.51
33.10
34.15
35.42
35.50
35.55
35.58
36.17
36.42
37.06
37.48
38.29
39.03
39.14
39.20
40.49
40.50
40.54
40.59
41.09
41.38
41.59
42.07
42.19
43.31
43.36
43.47
43.59
44.16
44.18
44.19
44.21
44.58
45.07
45.23.84
46.08
46.32
46.55
47.10
47.18

5K Walk

First Name Last Name

1 Neal

2 Maddie

3 Walter
4 Casey

5 Emilly

6 Mike

7 Donna

8 Melody

9 Katie
10 Doris
11 Stephanie
12 Lisa

13 Jennifer
14 Easton
15 Kierra
16 Tammy
17 Lauren
18 Stella
19 Tracy
20 Richard
21 Stacey
22 Debra
23 Danielle
24 May
25 Erin
26 Marcus
27 Phyllis
28 Ginny
29 Karen
30 Drew
31 Courtney
32 Christine
33 Rebecca
34 Nathan
35 Jay
36 Nicole
37 Sarah
38 Jennifer
39 Tamara
40 Tammy
41 Kilee
42 Jessica
43 Angela

King

Ellis
Norris
Todd
Sanders
Hamilton
Ashley
Creekmore
Smithern
Caldwell
Anglin
Smithern
Burton
Coffey
Bingham
Bailey
Vonlinger
Young
King
Bobo
Hoskins
Nicholson
Reams
Arnold
Grace
Reppert
Lewis
Chestnut
Allen
Davidson
Waltermire
Fletcher
Rawlins
Carter
Coates
Lake
Little
Akers
Blanton
Kirby
Carpenter
Coates
Mullins

M
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44
13
65
23
36
48
51
26
10
61
45
44
44
9
11
52
21
52
37
56
36
54
30
59
37
38
60
62
49
28
23
56
43
43
45
36
40
39
27
49
13
35
46

Gender Age Time

39.33
40.27.10
40.27.82
40.41
41.36
43.02
43.12
43.55
44.32
45.09
45.16
45.19
45.20
45.21
45.23.25
45.24.20
45.26
45.28
45.43
45.44
45.53
45.58.46
45.58.87
46.07
46.22
46.31
46.42
46.51
46.54
48.24
48.39
48.40
49.32
49.35
49.43.06
50.21
50.47
50.53
51.40
51.45.09
51.45.36
51.47
52.12



44 Bobbie
45 Rhonda
46 Hannah
47 Brittany
48 Twila
49 Kristi
50 Derrick
51 Timothy
52 Joan

53 Sheyla
54 Heather
55 Nikki
56 Jennie
57 Taylor
58 Rodney
59 Rob

60 Ashley
61 Cheryl
62 Matthew
63 John

64 Harold
65 Melinda
66 Trevor
67 Kim

68 Taylor
69 Susan
70 Sandy
71 Eddie
72 Dackery
73 Tracy
74 William
75 Allison
76 Tiffany
77 Katie
78 Terry
79 Paula
80 Kayla
81 Morgan

82 Tricia Beth

83 Kayla
84 Marcia
85 Leon
86 Angela
87 Josh
88 Audy
89 Amy
90 Harold
91 Victoria
92 Kathy
93 Caty

Perkins
Childress
King
McClure
Burdette

Cummins-Sparks

Bussell
Alsip
Garrison
Felts
Rudder
Bullen
Pollard
Graves
Mullins
Slocum
Vonlinger
Mullins
Bray
Wells
Johnson
Wofford
Hemsley
Crawford
Readnower
Readnower
Bullen
Anglin
Larkey
Sharp
Brock
Hemsley
Kincaid
Brown
Foody
Playforth
Barnett
Bray
Nelson
Silcox
Cain
Davidson
Todd
Bray
Faulkner
Gosser
Woodall
Slocum
Noble
Curlis
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41
49

31
45
39
34
31
62
50
44
35
29
23
49
65
25

30
58
68
44
51
53
23
49
49
52
36
48
41
23
34
27
70
69
29
28
32
27
52
59
47
32
80
42
55
62
55
38

47.57
48.10
49.43.47
49.53
49.54
49.56
50.20
50.30
50.45
50.54
51.02
51.13
51.29
51.36
52.13.46
52.15
52.21
52.44
53.42
53.54
54.04
54.12
54.15
54.23
54.37
55.03
55.18
56.01
56.05
56.24
56.26
56.30
56.45.55
56.45.88
57.06
57.15
57.55.83
57.57
57.58
58.11
58.13
58.16
58.45
58.53
59.30
59.52
59.55
1.02.09
1.02.19
1.02.40

44 Michelle
45 Trapper
46 Tammy
47 Teri

48 Paula
49 Emily
50 Brian
51 Khamya
52 Debbie
53 Ann

54 Wendy
55 Rachel
56 Cheryl
57 Amber
58 Chelsen
59 Janet
60 Kathy
61 Vickie
62 lvy

63 Judy

64 Mary
65 Janice
66 Dana
67 Barry
68 Norma
69 Kathryn

Robinson
Bray
Bray
Haberek
DeBorde
Dyehouse
Bailey
Watts
Wells
Abney
Sowder
Denney
McClLure
Watts
Larkey
Wells
Bobo
Bradley
Singleton-Gray
Baker
Pollard
Ingram
Payne
Hopkins
Hopkins
Pope
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38

59
59
41
36
48

62
67
44
30
55
35
34
55
54
54
56
56
57
54
40
53
48
64

52.13.14
52.57
53.05
53.08
53.09
53.22.09
53.22.74
53.40
53.41
54.19
55.15
55.17
55.46
55.51
56.04
56.09
56.48
57.12
57.53
57.55
58.01
59.58
1.02.09
1.04.32
1.06.03
1.13.38



94 Sarah
95 Jennifer
96 Jaime
97 Hunter
98 Keith
99 Bob
100 Grayson
101 Carly
102 Lori
103 Tracy
104 Rachel
105 Makayla
106 Angela
107 Jerry
108 Baylee
109 Brandie
110 Robby
111 Janice
112 Tommy
113 Cassie
114 Jones
115 Ramona
116 Annette
117 Barbara
118 Angela
119 Amanda
120 Paula
121 Lisa
122 Regina
123 BJ

124 Carol

Emmons
Mattingly
Smith
Medley
Graves
Stone
Nagorka
Brock
MacGregor
McCrystal
Cheeks
Barnett
McClure
Cox
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Davidson
Yates
Bottoms
Hiatt
Hiatt
Lawrence
DeChambeau
Roberts
Peavley
Amyx
Bloom
Elam
Thomason
Sutton
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59
51
39
15
54
43
12
26
43
47
24
23
46
70

37
38
59
47
63
77
74
53
53

1.03.46
1.03.55
1.04.15
1.06.03
1.06.07
1.06.14
1.08

1.08.25
1.08.26
1.08.27
1.08.48
1.09.10
1.09.14
1.09.18
1.09.38
1.12.38
1.12.38
1.14.13
1.14.14
1.14.28
1.15.08
1.15.29
1.15.55
1.25.13



AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALES

Overall Male
Andrew Nelson

Fastest Walkers

1  Walter Norris
2 Mike Hamilton
3  Easton Coffey

12-Under
1  Grayson Nagorka
2  Baylee Taylor

13-17
1 James Gosser
2 Eli Price

3 William Lamb

25-29

1 ChadTerry

2 Lige Graves

3 Luke VonlLinger

30-34

1 Mike Simpson
2 Ronnie McClure
3 Matthew Silcox

35-39

1 Jontai McQueen
2  Josh Blaylock

3 Jarrett Foster

40-44

1 Ed Stanko

2 William Brock
3 Bob Stone

45-49

1  Charles Bullen
2 Tim Burdett

3  Greg McMillion

50-54

1 Jeff Tipton

2 Frank Carrington
3 David Turpin

FEMALES

Overall Female
Shelly Stanko

Fastest Walkers

1 Maddie Ellis
2 Casey Todd

3 Emily Sanders

12-Under
1 Hannah King

18-24

1  Sarah Crawford

2  Taylor Graves

3  Taylor Readnower

25-29

1 Jenny Pollard

2 Ashley VonLinger
3 Katie Brown

30-34

1 Brittany McClure
2 Tiffany Kincaid

3 Tricia Beth Nelson

35-39

1 Kristi Cummins-Sparks

2 Nikki Bullen
3 Caty Curlis

40-44

1 Heather York

2 Teresa Hamilton
3 Bobbie Perkins

45-49

1 Stephanie Hines
2 Rhonda Childress
3 Twila Burdette

50-54

1 Lola Ethington
2 Libby Barnes
3 Sheyla Felts



55-59

1 Harper Smith
2 James Bullen
3  Stephen Grant

60-64
1 Barry Mercer
2 Rick MacCrystal

65-69

1 RobSlocum

2 Harold Johnson
3 Paul Playforth

70-74
1 Jerry Cox

75-79
1 Jones Hiatt

80+
1  Audy Faulkner

55-59

1 Debbie Biddle
2 Kathy Noble

3 Sarah Emmons

60-64

1 Rebecca Chaney
2 Joan Garrison

3 Victoria Slocum

70-74
1 Terry Foody
2 Ramona Hiatt
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